Triplex Metering Pump with “Pulse-Free” Linear Flow
MT8 with Stainless Steel pump head
Hydra-Cell Metering Solutions pumps exceed API 675 performance standards
for Steady-State Accuracy (±1%), Linearity (±3%), and Repeatability (±3%).
MT8 Pump
		  Maximum Flow Rate:	 8.00 gph (30.28 lph)
		  Minimum Flow Rate:	 0.06 gph (0.227 lph)
		  Maximum Pressure:	 3500 psi (241 bar)

	 G	 5W30 (Synthetic oil)
	 K	 Food-contact oil
How to Order
A complete pump order number contains 16 digits based on the specified pump materials listed below.
Motor Flange Size (Digit 13)
	 A	 NEMA 56C
	 B	 NEMA 143/145TC
	 C	 IEC 63 B5
	 D	 IEC 71 B5
	 E	 IEC 80 B5
Gearbox Ratio (Digits 14-15)
	 00	 100:1
	 80	 80:1
	 60	 60:1
	 50	 50:1
	 40	 40:1
	 30	 30:1
	 20	 20:1
	 10	 10:1
	 07	 7.5:1
	 05	 5:1
	 MX	 Manual adjustment  (IEC flanged)
Baseplate (Digit 16)
	 C	 Carbon Steel (Epoxy painted)
	 S	 SST
	 M	 Carbon Steel (Epoxy painted) Manual adjustment
	 T	 SST Manual adjustment
1
M
2
T
3
0
4
8
5 6 7 8
J
9
N
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Printed in USA ©Wanner Engineering, Inc.			        MT8-PB V2 (IM-MT) 10.17
World Headquarters & Manufacturing
Wanner Engineering, Inc.
1204 Chestnut Avenue
Minneapolis, MN 55403 USA
Phone: 612-332-5681  • Fax: 612-332-6937
Toll-Free Fax (USA): 800-332-6812
Email: sales@wannereng.com
Regional Office
207 US Highway 281
Wichita Falls, TX 76310 USA
Phone: 940-322-7111
Toll-Free: 800-234-1384
Email: sales@wannereng.com
Latin American Office
R. Álvaro Anes, 150 Bairro Campestre
Santo André/São Paulo, Brazil - CEP 09070-030
Phone: +55 (11) 4081-7098